MATHIAS POLEDNA

A VILLAGE BY THE SEA
GALERIE BUCHHOLZ

AT DELPHI FILMPALAST
APRIL 27 - JUNE 16, 2012

Program Friday, April 27, 1pm Saturday, May 12, 1pm Saturday, June 9, 1pm
Saturday, April 28, 1pm Saturday, May 19, 1pm Saturday, June 16, 1pm
Sunday, April 29, 1pm Saturday, May 26, 1pm

Friday, May 5, 1pm Saturday, May 2, 1pm




